Speci� cation Sheet
Speci� cations subject to change without notice     |     EMB SP002 - 03-10 www.eyeleds.com     |     www.lsgc.com
MiniBeam
The MiniBeam is a remarkably compact LED spotlight, ideally
suited as accent lighting for paintings, statues or other
presentation objects. The energy saving and sustainable LED
technology makes the product suited for 24/7 operation.
The product comes standard with a 30° lens or optional 8° lens

MiniBeam
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Description Finish / LED Colour Item Code
MiniBeam 2.5W LED Spotlight Aluminum Matte / Cool White 965.554.0U.17509
MiniBeam 2.5W LED Spotlight Aluminum Matte / Warm White 965.555.0U.17509
MiniBeam 2.5W LED Spotlight  White / Cool White* 965.554.0U.00509
MiniBeam 2.5W LED Spotlight White / Warm White* 965.555.0U.00509
* On demand and subject to minimum order quantities.
Accessory # Item Code
Driver 28V / 27W  (A) 324.073.0U.00502
Power Cord, EU Plug (B) 324.034.0U.00102
Power Cord, CH Plug  324.034.0U.00402
Power Cord, US Plug  324.034.0U.00202
Power Cord, UK Plug  324.034.0U.00302
Extension Cable 200cm (C) 324.059.0U.00201
Distribution Block 6-way (D) 324.074.0U.00502
Example Connection Diagram
12mm
8mm
M